
Calamari
Crispy Panko coated Squid Rings with lemon mayo

Soup of the Day
Halloumi Fries   (v)
Coated in Breadcrumbs, served with your choice of dip

Battered Mushrooms   (v)
in a Crispy Batter with garlic dip

Haddock Goujons
Battered Fish Tenders served with lemon mayo

Prawn Cocktail
A Classic

Macaroni Cheese Bites   (v)
Bite sized Macaroni Cheese in breadcrumbs.
Add a Dip of your choice

Mozzarella Sticks   (v)
Breaded Mozzarella with a choice of dip

Seafood Basket for 2
A combination of Butterfly Prawns, Calamari, 
Salt and Pepper Squid & Cod
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£6.45

£5.95
£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

£7.45

£6.45

£5.45

£8.25

STARTERS
The ASHVALE Burger
1/4 Pounder in a brioche bun served with lettuce, tomato,
bacon and topped with 2 cheeso's and burger sauce

Clucking Hell Burger
Spicy Chicken burger with chipotle mayo, lettuce 
and tomato

Brunch Burger
1/4 Pound cheeseburger, topped with bacon and egg 

Classic Burger
1/4 Pounder with or without cheese

Veggie Burger   (v)
Served with lettuce, tomato and chipotle mayo

Salad
Prawn & Marie Rose Dip or Seasoned Chicken or Tuna
or Cheese and Pineapple
Served with chips or baked potato and coleslaw

Chicken Fillets
Southern fried fillets with a choice of dip

Plant Based Chicken Fillets   (v)
Lightly battered with a choice of dip

8oz Sirloin Steak
Plain or Glazed with Jack Daniels sauce

Gammon Steak
Served with Pineapple and Egg

Macaroni Cheese   (v)
With Garlic Bread. Add Smoked Sausage for £1.00

Beef Lasagne
Home Made Steak Pie

Baked Potatoes
Chilli Con Carne
Served with Side Salad, Cheese and Garlic Bread

Prawns in Classic Marie Rose Sauce
Served with Side Salad

Cheese and Beans
Served with Side Salad

Tuna Mayo
Served with Side Salad

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£21.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95
£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

MAIN COURSES

£22.95

£19.45

£16.95

£16.45

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95
£17.95

£16.95

£15.95
£16.95

£16.95
£17.95

FISH - It really is Our Speciality!
These fish courses are served in a light, crispy batter. 
We can fry your fish in breadcrumbs if you’d prefer.

The Ashvale Whale 
(a one pound haddock fillet)
Finish The Ashvale Whale by yourself and eat a second whale on the 
house! Or, claim a free sweet of your choice. Remember to ask for your 
Certificate of Achievement on completing the Challenge.

Jumbo Haddock
Spoil yourself with our famous 8 oz fillet

Cod
5/6 oz fillet in crispy batter

Haddock
5/6 oz fillet landed daily from inshore waters

Lemon Sole
5/6 oz fillet specially selected from local markets for the connoisseur 

Salmon
Scottish salmon fillet deep fried in our secret recipe batter

Grilled Salmon with lemon mayo

Scampi
In either batter or crumbs selected for quality and size especially for us

Battered Yellow Haddock
The mellow flavour of this smoked fish, cured in the traditional manner, is 
deliciously complemented by Ashvale batter, served with a fried egg 

Traditional Fish Cakes
Seafood Basket
A combination of Butterfly Prawns, Calamari, Salt and Pepper Squid & Cod

Poached Yellow Haddock
Poached Salmon
All main courses served with chips, baked potato or side salad 
and beans, peas or mushy peas.

We buy the best quality fish from local Scottish markets every 
day. We also ensure all our fish is from a responsible and 

sustainable source ensuring a vibrant local economy for us all.

SWEETS
Belgian Waffle
Topped with Ice Cream and Sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with Cream or Ice Cream

Chocolate Brownie
Warm Chocolate Brownie with Cream and Ice Cream

Cheesecake
Ask for the Flavour Of The Day

Ice Cream
3 Scoops of your choice

Banana Split
Ashvale Sundae
Ask your server

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.45

£6.95
£7.95

Finish the Whale and take home the  
‘’I’ve tackled the Ashvale Whale - and won” mug for only £2.50



Welcome to  The Ashvale Inverurie LUNCH AND LATER

LUNCH MENU BAR and WINE LIST
Fruit Juice & Minerals
Orange
J2O
Ginger Beer
Mineral Water: Sparkling or Still
Cans (Soft Drinks)
Appletiser

Spirits
Whisky, Gin, Vodka, Bacardi,
Morgan’s Spiced Rum

Bottled Beers
Peroni
Corona
Brewdog
Tennents Lager
Strongbow

Non Alcohol Heineken

Ales
Belhaven 80 Shilling

Tea & Coffee 
Tea
Speciality Teas
Decaffeinated Coffee
Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Latte

 All £3.50
      

All £3.80

 

All £5.00   

     £5.00

      

      £2.90
      £3.10
      £3.00
      £2.90
      £3.25
      £3.50
      £3.50

House Wine:
175ml Glass  £6.25       250ml Glass  £8.25      75cl Bottle  £18.95

Small Prosecco (200ml)   £8.25Prosecco:

Red, Rosé or White:Charity Support
The Ashvale is keen to support local charities. Throughout the year 
fundraising evenings are held - quiz and race nights, bingo evenings 
etc. The main charities we support are those connected with the 
sea - RNLI, RNMDSF - but if you think we can help your charity, 
please telephone Stuart or Billy on 01224 575842.

follow us on

Nothing on the Menu takes your fancy?
Let us know what you have a notion for - we’ll do our best to 
make it available to you! 

All prices inclusive of VAT.  All weights shown are approximate uncooked weights. Some items may contain nuts or dairy products. Sticky Toffee Pudding may contain date stone. 

Small Haddock (4oz), chips and a Tea or Coffee.

LUNCHTIME FLYER - £11.95

4 oz Haddock, Breaded Scampi, Fishcake  or 
Chicken Fillets. Served with chips, Bread and Butter, 
Peas and a Tea or Coffee.

SENIOR CITIZENS SPECIAL - £14.95

Served from 11.45am - 2.30pm

STARTERS
Soup of the Day
Battered Mushrooms with Garlic Dip
Haggis Balls
Mozzarella Sticks
Halloumi Fries

MAIN COURSES
Haddock   |   Breaded Scampi   |   Chicken Fillets
Chicken Burger   |  Cheeseburger   |   Veggie Burger
Fishcake 
All served with chips or baked potato

Baked Potato Various fillings  |  Chicken or Tuna Salad

SWEETS
Sticky Toffee Pudding   |   Cheesecake of the day
Ice Cream

MAIN COURSE £10.95   |   2 COURSES £14.95 
3 COURSES £18.95

TAKEAWAY FAVOURITE - £12.95
White Pudding, Black Pudding, Jumbo or Smoked 
Sausage, King Rib (add £1.50 for Daddy Roll)
Served with Chips and Peas or Beans

Battered Mushrooms £4.50
Side Salad £4.00
Curry Sauce £3.50
White Pudding      £4.50
White or Brown Bread                                                                £1.00
Onion Rings £4.00
Bowl of Pickled Onions                                                                £2.00
Garlic Bread  £3.00
Haggis Pouch £4.50
Toast                                                                                                    £1.20

SIDE ORDERS (also available for All Day Menu)

V = Vegetarian  /  Allergen chart avaible on request, please ask staff for help

FREE MEALS FOR THE UNDER 5s!
Haddock, Sausage or Chicken Nuggets, served with 
chips and beans. 
One per adult main course bought from our main all day menu. When using one of 
our special menus or any other offer, a charge of £1.75 will apply. 

TEATIME FLYER - £18.95
Served from 4.00pm - 7.00pm
Choose from: Standard Haddock, Breaded Scampi 
or Chicken Fillets, Veggie Burger, served with 
Chips, Peas and Bread and Butter, Coffee or Tea.

One complimentary meal with the purchase of another meal  
on any menu up to a value of £10.95.
Does not apply to The Ashvale Whale which is a separate 
promotion item.


