Welcome to The Ashvale Inverurie



OUR ALL DAY MENU

STARTERS

Calamari	£6.45
Crispy Panko coated Squid Rings with lemon mayo	
Soup of the Day	£5.95
Halloumi Fries (v) Coated in Breadcrumbs, served with your choice of dip	£6.45
Battered Mushrooms (v) in a Crispy Batter with garlic dip	£6.45
Haddock Goujons Battered Fish Tenders served with lemon mayo	£6.45
Prawn Cocktail A Classic	£7.45
Macaroni Cheese Bites (v) Bite sized Macaroni Cheese in breadcrumbs. Add a Dip of your choice	£6.45
Mozzarella Sticks (v) Breaded Mozzarella with a choice of dip	£5.45
Seafood Basket for 2 A combination of Butterfly Prawns, Calamari, Salt and Pepper Squid & Cod	£8.25

SWEETS

Belgian Waffle Topped with Ice Cream and Sauce	£6.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£6.95
Chocolate Brownie Warm Chocolate Brownie with Cream and Ice Cream	£6.95
Cheesecake Ask for the Flavour Of The Day	£6.95
Ice Cream 3 Scoops of your choice	£6.45
Banana Split	£6.95
Ashvale Sundae Ask your server	£7.95

MAIN COURSES

The ASHVALE Burger 1/4 Pounder in a brioche bun served with lettuce, tomato, bacon and topped with 2 cheeso's and burger sauce	£14.95
Clucking Hell Burger Spicy Chicken burger with chipotle mayo, lettuce and tomato	£13.95
Brunch Burger 1/4 Pound cheeseburger, topped with bacon and egg	£14.95
Classic Burger 1/4 Pounder with or without cheese	£13.95
Veggie Burger (v) Served with lettuce, tomato and chipotle mayo	£13.95
Salad Prawn & Marie Rose Dip or Seasoned Chicken or Tuna or Cheese and Pineapple Served with chips or baked potato and coleslaw	£13.95
Chicken Fillets Southern fried fillets with a choice of dip	£14.95
Plant Based Chicken Fillets (v) Lightly battered with a choice of dip	£14.95
8oz Sirloin Steak Plain or Glazed with Jack Daniels sauce	£21.95
Gammon Steak Served with Pineapple and Egg	£14.95
Macaroni Cheese (v) With Garlic Bread. Add Smoked Sausage for £1.00	£13.95
Beef Lasagne	£13.95
Home Made Steak Pie	£13.95
Baked Potatoes	
Chilli Con Carne Served with Side Salad, Cheese and Garlic Bread	£13.95
Prawns in Classic Marie Rose Sauce Served with Side Salad	£13.95
Cheese and Beans Served with Side Salad	£13.95
Tuna Mayo Served with Side Salad	£13.95

rion - it really is our speciality:	
These fish courses are served in a light, crispy batter. We can fry your fish in breadcrumbs if you'd prefer.	
The Ashvale Whale (a one pound haddock fillet)	£22.95
Finish The Ashvale Whale by yourself and eat a second whale on the house! Or, claim a free sweet of your choice. Remember to ask for your Certificate of Achievement on completing the Challenge.	
Finish the Whale and take home the "I've tackled the Ashvale Whale - and won" mug for only £2.50	
Jumbo Haddock Spoil yourself with our famous 8 oz fillet	£19.45
Cod 5/6 oz fillet in crispy batter	£16.95
Haddock 5/6 oz fillet landed daily from inshore waters	£16.45
Lemon Sole 5/6 oz fillet specially selected from local markets for the connoisseur	£17.95
Salmon Scottish salmon fillet deep fried in our secret recipe batter	£17.95
Grilled Salmon with lemon mayo	£17.95
Scampi	£17.95
In either batter or crumbs selected for quality and size especially for us	
Battered Yellow Haddock The mellow flavour of this smoked fish, cured in the traditional manner, is deliciously complemented by Ashvale batter, served with a fried egg	£16.95
Traditional Fish Cakes	£15.95
Seafood Basket A combination of Butterfly Prawns, Calamari, Salt and Pepper Squid & Cod	£16.95
Poached Yellow Haddock	£16.95
Poached Salmon	£17.95
All main courses served with chips, baked potato or side salad	

We buy the best quality fish from local Scottish markets every day. We also ensure all our fish is from a responsible and sustainable source ensuring a vibrant local economy for us all.

and beans, peas or mushy peas.

Welcome to The Ashvale Inverurie



LUNCH AND LATER

LUNCH MENU

Served from 11.45am - 2.30pm

STARTERS

Soup of the Day

Battered Mushrooms with Garlic Dip

Haggis Balls

Mozzarella Sticks

Halloumi Fries

MAIN COURSES

Haddock | Breaded Scampi | Chicken Fillets
Chicken Burger | Cheeseburger | Veggie Burger
Fishcake

All served with chips or baked potato

Baked Potato Various fillings | Chicken or Tuna Salad

SWEETS

Sticky Toffee Pudding | Cheesecake of the day Ice Cream

MAIN COURSE £10.95 | 2 COURSES £14.95 3 COURSES £18.95

FREE MEALS FOR THE UNDER 5s!

Haddock, Sausage *or* Chicken Nuggets, served with chips and beans.

One per adult main course bought from our main all day menu. When using one of our special menus or any other offer, a charge of £1.75 will apply.

Nothing on the Menu takes your fancy? Let us know what you have a notion for - we'll do our best to make it available to you!



One complimentary meal with the purchase of another meal on any menu up to a value of £10.95.

Does not apply to The Ashvale Whale which is a separate promotion item.

V = Vegetarian / Allergen chart avaible on request, please ask staff for help

LUNCHTIME FLYER - £11.95

Small Haddock (4oz), chips and a Tea or Coffee.

SENIOR CITIZENS SPECIAL - £14.95

4 oz Haddock, Breaded Scampi, Fishcake or Chicken Fillets. Served with chips, Bread and Butter, Peas and a Tea or Coffee.

TEATIME FLYER - £18.95

Served from 4.00pm - 7.00pm

Choose from: Standard Haddock, Breaded Scampi or Chicken Fillets, Veggie Burger, served with Chips, Peas and Bread and Butter, Coffee or Tea.

TAKEAWAY FAVOURITE - £12.95

White Pudding, Black Pudding, Jumbo or Smoked Sausage, King Rib (add £1.50 for Daddy Roll)

Served with Chips and Peas or Beans

SIDE ORDERS (also available for All Day Menu)

Battered Mushrooms	£4.50
Side Salad	£4.00
Curry Sauce	£3.50
White Pudding	£4.50
White or Brown Bread	£1.00
Onion Rings	£4.00
Bowl of Pickled Onions	£2.00
Garlic Bread	£3.00
Haggis Pouch	£4.50
Toast	£1.20

Charity Suppor

The Ashvale is keen to support local charities. Throughout the year fundraising evenings are held - quiz and race nights, bingo evenings etc. The main charities we support are those connected with the sea - RNLI, RNMDSF - but if you think we can help your charity, please telephone Stuart or Billy on 01224 575842.

follow us o





BAR and **WINE LIST**

Fruit J	l :	0 M:	
FFILIT.	IIIICE	X. ITI	nerais

Orange All £3.50

J20

Ginger Beer

Mineral Water: Sparkling or Still

Cans (Soft Drinks)

Appletiser

Spirits All £3.80

Whisky, Gin, Vodka, Bacardi,

Morgan's Spiced Rum

Bottled Beers All £5.00

Peroni

Corona

Brewdog

Tennents Lager

Strongbow

Non Alcohol Heineken

Ales £5.00

Belhaven 80 Shilling

Tea & Coffee

Tea	£2.90
Speciality Teas	£3.10
Decaffeinated Coffee	£3.00
Coffee	£2.90
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50

House Wine: Red, Rosé or White:

175ml Glass £6.25 250ml Glass £8.25 75cl Bottle £18.95

Prosecco: Small Prosecco (200ml) £8.25

All prices inclusive of VAT. All weights shown are approximate uncooked weights. Some items may contain nuts or dairy products. Sticky Toffee Pudding may contain date stone.